
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Moh. Shahibul Alan 201310042
ITSkes
"UJI DAYA HAMBAT ANTIBAKTERI EKSTRAK DAUN MIMBA (Az…
KTI_2.2_-_Turnit_2_-_M.S._Alan.docx
1.71M
44
6,843
43,777
11-Sep-2023 11:40AM (UTC+0800)
2162722333

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


