## turnitin

## **Digital Receipt**

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Moh. Shahibul Alan 201310042
Assignment title:	ITSkes
Submission title:	"UJI DAYA HAMBAT ANTIBAKTERI EKSTRAK DAUN MIMBA (Az
File name:	KTI_2.2Turnit_2M.SAlan.docx
File size:	1.71M
Page count:	44
Word count:	6,843
Character count:	43,777
Submission date:	11-Sep-2023 11:40AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID:	2162722333



Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.